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Tartu DiscGolfi TEISIPÄEVAKUD 2013 → Tartu TEISIPÄEVAK
26.11.2013

No  Tulemus Eelmine HC Kokku HC teenitud

Mehed

1 Marion Kull 58  58 2.5

2 Eduard Tämm 56 2,5 58.5 2.0

2 Harri Reimand 57 1,5 58.5 2.0

2 Mihkel Toom 56 2,5 58.5 2.0

5 sander haugas 60  60 0.5

6 Murat Nisametdinov 55 6,0 61  

6 Paavo Reidla 56 5,0 61  

8 Ivo Aamer 54 8,0 62  

9 Anti Orgla 59 4,0 63  

9 Taavi Kask 55 8,0 63  

11 Timar Lillemäe 61 3,5 64.5  

12 Kaspar Lillmaa 66  66  

13 Kaur Kase 69  69  

Naised

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 60 5,0 65 2,5

2 Mirjam Mõttus 74 2,5 76.5 2,0

3 Elerin Saks 75 8,0 83 1,5
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Mehed

1 Ivo Aamer 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 0 54

2 Taavi Kask 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 +1 55

2 Murat Nisametdinov 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 +1 55

4 Mihkel Toom 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 +2 56

4 Paavo Reidla 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 +2 56

4 Eduard Tämm 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 +2 56

7 Harri Reimand 3 3 3 5 2 4 2 4 3 5 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 +3 57

8 Marion Kull 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 +4 58

9 Anti Orgla 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 +5 59

10 sander haugas 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +6 60

11 Timar Lillemäe 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 +7 61

12 Kaspar Lillmaa 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 +12 66

13 Kaur Kase 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 6 5 +15 69

Naised

1 Maie-Ly Pihus 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 +6 60

2 Mirjam Mõttus 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 +20 74

3 Elerin Saks 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 4 5 +21 75
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.6 3 3.5 3.4 2.9 3.6 2.7 3.9 3.3 4.4 3.1 3.3 2.5 3.6 3 3.1 4 3.6 60.6

Difficulty 14 4 11 10 3 13 2 16 9 18 6 8 1 12 5 7 17 15 6.6

Birdie -1 3 2 3 6 1 4 1 8 3 2 33 11%

Par 0 10 10 10 7 11 8 9 4 10 7 10 8 9 10 10 4 9 146 51%

Bogey 1 3 3 5 5 2 7 1 10 4 10 4 4 5 3 4 9 4 83 29%

Double Bogey 2 3 2 1 2 1 6 1 1 1 2 3 23 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 1%
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